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A001497573 JOY SHANKAR MISTRI Male No  1  1 1 SC  6  91.00  93.00  83.00  84.00  80.17  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390248 CHANDNI  BHUJEL Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  10  90.75  81.00  93.00  85.50  82.50  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295499 PAYEL  SINGHA Female No  3  2 3 SC  10  90.00  83.00  90.00  90.00  55.14  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143695 NAWANG  TAMANG Male No  4  1 4 ST  5  89.75  87.00  89.00  88.00  77.22  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394505 SREEJITA  SARKAR Female No  5 5 UR  7  89.25  88.00  94.00  87.00  81.67  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173691 ALARKO  MUKHERJEE Male No  6 6 UR  14  89.25  83.00  95.00  78.33  84.67  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085167 SAIKAT  MUKHERJEE Male No  7 7 UR  16  89.00  88.00  91.00  84.17  70.67  6181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407473 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  8  3 8 SC  2  88.50  92.00  87.00  84.83  67.57  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229856 AWANTIKA  PRADHAN Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  1  87.50  90.00  85.00  84.60  64.33  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939545 PRACHY  LAMA Female No  10  2 10 ST  4  87.50  81.00  89.00  86.40  59.67  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067679 SHREYASHI  NANDA Female No  11 11 UR  7  87.25  88.00  91.00  87.25  79.80  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001361351 NEHA  BARUA Female No  12  3 12 ST  4  87.00  85.00  83.00  84.50  76.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327710 TANISHA KUMARI THAKUR Female No  13 13 UR  12  86.75  88.00  84.00  86.00  58.60  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144902 RITWIKA  ROUTH Female No  14 14 UR  6  86.00  96.00  79.00  79.33  70.67  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326470 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  15  4 15 SC  8  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101754 MUSKAN  SHA Female No  16 16 UR  19  84.25  84.00  90.00  80.50  56.50  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698887 TCHUSANG  PAKHRIN Female No  17  4 17 ST  10  84.25  83.00  84.00  79.67  59.63  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624476 EVANSHU  PRADHAN Male No  18 18 UR  17  83.25  80.00  84.00  81.83  79.57  6103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472982 DEBOLINA  CHAKRABARTY Female No  19 19 UR  18  83.00  82.00  83.00  79.50  60.71  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876332 KESHARI NANDAN SHAW Male No  20 20 UR  7  80.75  62.00  85.00  75.33  63.17  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462494 JAYJIT  BARMAN Male No  21  5 21 SC  10  80.50  92.00  54.00  80.00  48.43  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132927 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  22  5 22 ST  16  80.00  74.00  81.00  77.50  58.40  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000269487 NIWANG  TAMANG Male No  23  6 23 ST  2  80.00  74.00  80.00  79.40  55.86  6148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238976 LEGDUB DORJAY LAMA Male No  24  7 24 ST  4  79.75  74.00  83.00  75.33  48.17  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835746 ANJALI  PRASAD Female No  25 25 UR  3  79.75  74.00  83.00  71.17  64.67  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130083 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  26 26 UR  18  79.25  64.00  75.00  76.83  61.33  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368219 PRACHI  SARKI Female No  27  6 27 SC  5  79.00  68.00  87.00  77.67  57.75  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118582 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  28  7 28 SC  18  78.50  78.00  73.00  78.00  73.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349620 PRAKRITY  SUBBA Female No  29  8 29 ST  11  77.75  72.00  78.00  75.33  59.33  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532929 NEHA  BISWAKARMA Female No  30  8 30 SC  5  77.50  83.00  79.00  74.00  62.56  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904435 ANUSKA  PRADHAN Female No  31  3 31 OBC-B  10  77.50  66.00  81.00  71.83  63.25  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154462 MARTHA  ORAON Female No  32  9 32 ST  3  77.25  76.00  80.00  68.67  63.17  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556845 KEYA  CHAKI Female No  33 33 UR  7  77.00  75.00  80.00  71.80  55.57  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001237032 KUNAL  KHAWAS Male No  34 34 UR  2  77.00  68.00  69.00  68.17  55.33  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862619 PRATIK  PRADHAN Male No  35 35 UR  10  76.75  81.00  70.00  69.83  62.14  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897623 ANSHIKA  SOTANG Female No  36  4 36 OBC-B  5  76.75  78.00  78.00  70.60  54.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297392 ROHIT  THAKUR Male No  37 37 UR  9  76.50  66.00  83.00  69.67  61.60  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184287 SHREYA  SINHA Female No  38  9 38 SC  2  76.25  84.00  77.00  69.50  53.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623715 ANISH  RAI Male No  39  5 39 OBC-B  1  76.00  74.00  72.00  74.33  43.00  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923667 BINIT  BHUJEL Male No  40  6 40 OBC-B  2  75.25  70.00  80.00  71.67  55.63  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491641 SANGAY CHOJHOM 

YOLMO

Female No  41  10 41 ST  14  75.25  61.00  83.00  70.83  42.88  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883764 DIPSHIKA  THAPA Female No  42  7 42 OBC-B  11  75.00  60.00  80.00  70.00  54.88  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353026 BIPLAB  ROY Male No  43  10 43 SC  9  74.75  70.00  70.00  73.83  61.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002237112 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  44  11 44 SC  3  73.50  70.00  70.00  70.50  74.80  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486780 AYUSH  GAHATRAJ Male No  45 45 UR  2  73.25  70.00  52.00  69.83  39.43  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596001 NISHANT  SHARMA Male No  46 46 UR  5  73.25  69.00  82.00  66.80  66.00  5947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340323 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  47  1 47 OBC-A  5  72.75  76.00  79.00  68.00  66.80  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945320 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  48 48 UR  11  72.75  73.00  79.00  67.60  57.60  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908124 ESHITA INDWAR MAHALI Female No  49 49 UR  3  72.50  72.00  78.00  69.00  43.29  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230440 SRAWAN  GURUNG Male No  50  8 50 OBC-B  5  72.25  75.00  60.00  66.00  53.14  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308039 DEEBJYOTI  BARO Male No  51 51 UR  10  72.25  65.00  77.00  69.50  58.20  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023998 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  52 52 UR  5  72.00  71.00  65.00  67.67  59.88  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162464 LOGNOJEET  DEY Male No  53 53 UR  4  71.25  77.00  63.00  66.33  63.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522037 BISHAL  ROY Male No  54  12 54 SC  10  71.25  70.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000794514 MUSKAN  BASUMATA Male No  55  11 55 ST  6  71.00  73.00  67.00  67.33  46.67  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602685 PRINCE KUMAR RAM Male No  56  13 56 SC  3  71.00  71.00  52.00  68.00  59.67  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087705 DIP  ROY Male No  57  14 57 SC  4  70.75  73.00  64.00  67.60  49.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101444 SAKCHAM  MANGER Male No  58  9 58 OBC-B  1  70.00  58.00  68.00  67.17  49.25  6187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469442 SUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  59 59 UR  1  70.00  51.00  75.00  68.50  42.71  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921627 RIDHI  CHETTRI Female No  60  10 60 OBC-B  3  69.75  57.00  71.00  58.83  40.30  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968857 BHUSHAN  PRASAD Male No  61 61 UR  8  69.25  73.00  62.00  66.67  57.50  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593498 STRELA  TAMANG Female No  62  12 62 ST  5  69.25  67.00  80.00  67.80  43.57  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000044031 NIKI  GURUNG Female No  63 63 UR  5  68.75  61.00  74.00  67.00  44.88  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374644 SERMON  CHETTRI Male No  64 64 UR  10  68.50  65.00  51.00  68.50  53.70  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134329 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  65  15 65 SC  13  68.00  63.00  81.00  65.20  63.40  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001227950 RAJIT  PRADHAN Male No  66  11 66 OBC-B  3  67.25  58.00  63.00  61.83  59.14  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387401 RIYA  CHETTRI Female No  67 67 UR  3  67.25  49.00  67.00  64.17  40.11  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101447 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  68  16 68 SC  9  66.25  72.00  71.00  63.00  74.17  7333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574279 SNEHA  RAI Female No  69 69 UR  10  66.00  70.00  73.00  60.33  59.11  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554180 ANKUSH  PAUL Male No  70 70 UR  20  65.75  51.00  83.00  61.50  47.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554965 SNEHA  RAI Female No  71  2 71 OBC-A  4  65.25  58.00  83.00  59.83  53.43  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026063 ROUNAK KUMAR RAM Male No  72 72 UR  9  65.00  61.00  80.00  61.00  63.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436378 ANKEET  KARJEE Male No  73  13 73 ST  9  64.00  60.00  66.00  58.50  35.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416681 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  74  17 74 SC  10  62.50  69.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534026 KABYA  RAI Male No  75 75 UR  4  62.25  58.00  64.00  60.00  65.80  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699065 RITESH  KALSA Male No  76  18 76 SC  17  60.50  51.00  53.00  57.83  50.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000964420 SAHIL  MANGRATI Male No  77 77 UR  6  60.00  63.00  72.00  54.83  55.86  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367657 TANISHA  BANIK Female No  78 78 UR  2  57.75  51.00  67.00  56.60  61.67  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947678 KRISH  SUBBA Male No  79 79 UR  3  57.50  45.00  63.00  56.40  42.57  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363466 PAMPA  BARMAN Female No  80  19 80 SC  9  57.25  60.00  54.00  53.00  40.71  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314475 DINCHHEN  TAMANG Male No  81 81 UR  5  56.75  70.00  70.00  54.00  32.75  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251390 DIVYA  SUNUWAR Female No  82 82 UR  21  56.50  50.00  62.00  53.50  36.57  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475564 PRATIK  LIMBU Male No  83  14 83 ST  10  56.25  63.00  53.00  54.20  45.60  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177987 SHRADHA  DEWAN Female No  84  12 84 OBC-B  2  53.50  43.00  55.00  51.17  39.43  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002340323 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  47  1 1 OBC-A  5  72.75  76.00  79.00  68.00  66.80  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554965 SNEHA  RAI Female No  71  2 2 OBC-A  4  65.25  58.00  83.00  59.83  53.43  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002390248 CHANDNI  BHUJEL Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  10  90.75  81.00  93.00  85.50  82.50  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229856 AWANTIKA  PRADHAN Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  1  87.50  90.00  85.00  84.60  64.33  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904435 ANUSKA  PRADHAN Female No  31  3 3 OBC-B  10  77.50  66.00  81.00  71.83  63.25  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897623 ANSHIKA  SOTANG Female No  36  4 4 OBC-B  5  76.75  78.00  78.00  70.60  54.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623715 ANISH  RAI Male No  39  5 5 OBC-B  1  76.00  74.00  72.00  74.33  43.00  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923667 BINIT  BHUJEL Male No  40  6 6 OBC-B  2  75.25  70.00  80.00  71.67  55.63  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883764 DIPSHIKA  THAPA Female No  42  7 7 OBC-B  11  75.00  60.00  80.00  70.00  54.88  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230440 SRAWAN  GURUNG Male No  50  8 8 OBC-B  5  72.25  75.00  60.00  66.00  53.14  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101444 SAKCHAM  MANGER Male No  58  9 9 OBC-B  1  70.00  58.00  68.00  67.17  49.25  6187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921627 RIDHI  CHETTRI Female No  60  10 10 OBC-B  3  69.75  57.00  71.00  58.83  40.30  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227950 RAJIT  PRADHAN Male No  66  11 11 OBC-B  3  67.25  58.00  63.00  61.83  59.14  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001177987 SHRADHA  DEWAN Female No  84  12 12 OBC-B  2  53.50  43.00  55.00  51.17  39.43  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001497573 JOY SHANKAR MISTRI Male No  1  1 1 SC  6  91.00  93.00  83.00  84.00  80.17  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295499 PAYEL  SINGHA Female No  3  2 2 SC  10  90.00  83.00  90.00  90.00  55.14  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407473 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  8  3 3 SC  2  88.50  92.00  87.00  84.83  67.57  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326470 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  15  4 4 SC  8  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462494 JAYJIT  BARMAN Male No  21  5 5 SC  10  80.50  92.00  54.00  80.00  48.43  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368219 PRACHI  SARKI Female No  27  6 6 SC  5  79.00  68.00  87.00  77.67  57.75  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118582 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  28  7 7 SC  18  78.50  78.00  73.00  78.00  73.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532929 NEHA  BISWAKARMA Female No  30  8 8 SC  5  77.50  83.00  79.00  74.00  62.56  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184287 SHREYA  SINHA Female No  38  9 9 SC  2  76.25  84.00  77.00  69.50  53.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353026 BIPLAB  ROY Male No  43  10 10 SC  9  74.75  70.00  70.00  73.83  61.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237112 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  44  11 11 SC  3  73.50  70.00  70.00  70.50  74.80  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000522037 BISHAL  ROY Male No  54  12 12 SC  10  71.25  70.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602685 PRINCE KUMAR RAM Male No  56  13 13 SC  3  71.00  71.00  52.00  68.00  59.67  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087705 DIP  ROY Male No  57  14 14 SC  4  70.75  73.00  64.00  67.60  49.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134329 ANIRUDDHA  BARMAN Male No  65  15 15 SC  13  68.00  63.00  81.00  65.20  63.40  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101447 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  68  16 16 SC  9  66.25  72.00  71.00  63.00  74.17  7333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416681 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  74  17 17 SC  10  62.50  69.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699065 RITESH  KALSA Male No  76  18 18 SC  17  60.50  51.00  53.00  57.83  50.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363466 PAMPA  BARMAN Female No  80  19 19 SC  9  57.25  60.00  54.00  53.00  40.71  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001143695 NAWANG  TAMANG Male No  4  1 1 ST  5  89.75  87.00  89.00  88.00  77.22  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939545 PRACHY  LAMA Female No  10  2 2 ST  4  87.50  81.00  89.00  86.40  59.67  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361351 NEHA  BARUA Female No  12  3 3 ST  4  87.00  85.00  83.00  84.50  76.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698887 TCHUSANG  PAKHRIN Female No  17  4 4 ST  10  84.25  83.00  84.00  79.67  59.63  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132927 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  22  5 5 ST  16  80.00  74.00  81.00  77.50  58.40  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269487 NIWANG  TAMANG Male No  23  6 6 ST  2  80.00  74.00  80.00  79.40  55.86  6148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238976 LEGDUB DORJAY LAMA Male No  24  7 7 ST  4  79.75  74.00  83.00  75.33  48.17  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349620 PRAKRITY  SUBBA Female No  29  8 8 ST  11  77.75  72.00  78.00  75.33  59.33  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154462 MARTHA  ORAON Female No  32  9 9 ST  3  77.25  76.00  80.00  68.67  63.17  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491641 SANGAY CHOJHOM 

YOLMO

Female No  41  10 10 ST  14  75.25  61.00  83.00  70.83  42.88  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000794514 MUSKAN  BASUMATA Male No  55  11 11 ST  6  71.00  73.00  67.00  67.33  46.67  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593498 STRELA  TAMANG Female No  62  12 12 ST  5  69.25  67.00  80.00  67.80  43.57  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436378 ANKEET  KARJEE Male No  73  13 13 ST  9  64.00  60.00  66.00  58.50  35.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475564 PRATIK  LIMBU Male No  83  14 14 ST  10  56.25  63.00  53.00  54.20  45.60  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


